Escrow No.	Vol. <u>m9</u> Page 9168
Loan No.	
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
Thelma L. Peterson 9812 Mt. View Ave.	
San Bernardino, CA 92408	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO:	DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX \$
Same as above	Computed on the consideration or value less liens or encumbrances remaining at time of sale.
	Marceceine Jan Moore Signature of Declarant or Agent determining tax - Firm Name
g QI	UITCLAIM DEED
FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receip	pt of which is hereby acknowledged,
THELMA LEE PETERSON, an unmar	cried woman
•	
do es hereby REMISE, RELEASE AND F	OREVER QUITCLAIM to
MARCELLINE JEAN MOORE, Truste	ee of the THELMA L. PETERSON 1991 REVOCABLE
TRUST the real property in the City of County of Klamath	Oregon , State of ©ঝার্ধজ্ঞ্যেন, described as
Lot 28, Block 30 of on plat filed June 3 of the county record	Oregon Pines, as same is shown 30, 1969 duly recorded in the office der of said county.
	and the second
March 1, 1991	Thelma h. Peterson
Dated March 1, 1991	Thelma L. Peterson by
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Iss. COUNTY OF Napa Iss.	Marcelline Jean Moore,
I STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Napa</u> Ss. On <u>March 1, 1991</u>	Marcelline Jean Moore, Attorney in Fact
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Iss. COUNTY OFNapajss.	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,
STATE OF CALIFORNIA STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Napa</u> Jss. On <u>March 1, 1991</u> before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for s	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Iss. COUNTY OF <u>Napa</u> iss. On <u>March 1, 1991</u> before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for spersonally appeared <u>Marcelline Jean Moc</u>	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,   Dre
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Iss. COUNTY OF <u>Napa</u> iss. On <u>March 1</u> , 1991 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for spersonally appeared <u>Marcelline Jean Moc</u> personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of s evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are sub	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,   ore   satisfactory   bscribed to
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Iss. COUNTY OF Napa Iss. On March 1, 1991 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for spersonally appeared Marcelline Jean Moc personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of s	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,   ore   satisfactory   bscribed to
STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF <u>Napa</u> Napa On <u>March 1, 1991</u> before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for spersonally appeared <u>Marcelline Jean Moc</u> personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of s evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are sub the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,   ore   satisfactory   bscribed to
STATE OF CALIFORNIA Iss. COUNTY OF Napa Iss. On March 1, 1991 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for spersonally appeared Marcelline Jean Moc personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of s evidence) to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are sub the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he executed the same.	Thelma L. Peterson by   Marcelline Jean Moore,   Attorney in Fact   said State,   ore   satisfactory   bscribed to

State of California) )ss. County of \_\_\_\_\_\_)

On this day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 1991, before me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared Marcelline Jean Moore, personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument as the attorney in fact of Thelma L. Peterson, and acknowledged to me that she subscribed the name of Thelma L. Peterson thereto as principal and her own name as attorney in fact.

WITNESS my hand and offical seal.

Belay A Stopfiel

9169



STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: 55.	
Filed for record at request of Murphy.Logan,Bardwell,Day the thet the	<u></u> ,
of May A.D., 19 91 at at oclock A.M., and duly recent at our field at one of on Page 9168	
of <u>Deeds</u> Of Btohn County Clerk	
By Roulene Muelende	re
FEE \$33.00	